Serial Number Range
from 0582-7283 to 0597-20638Genie Lift
Part No. 22186
Rev A25
November 2018
2 Genie Lift Part No. 22186
November 2018

8 Genie Lift Part No. 22186
November 2018
How To Order Parts
Part No. 22186 Genie Lift 9
November 2018
Fax Order Form
10 Genie Lift Part No. 22186
100 Parts Figures November 2018
101.1 Genie Lift Overview
Description Qty.Part No.Item
Outer Frame and Base Assembly Refer to
Figure 2
1
Inner Frame and Carriage Assembly Refer
to Figure 3
2
Winch Assembly Refer to Figure 43
Part No. 22186 Genie Lift 11
100 Parts FiguresNovember 2018
101.1 Genie Lift Overview
12 Genie Lift Part No. 22186
100 Parts Figures November 2018
102.1 Outer Frame and Base Assembly
Description Qty.Part No.Item
BOE LUBE..............................................190337GT--
aluminum dry lubricant
SCREW,SHS,10-24 X 1.25.....................15116GT1
NUT,NYLOCK,10-24...............................15365GT2
HANDLE CASTING-GENIE LIFT%%.....11250GT3
NUT,NYLOCK,1/4-20............................186091GT4
Models 4 & 8
NUT,LP NYLOCK,1/4-20.......................226889GT4
Models 10 & 12
SCREW,FHS,1/4-20 X .75....................108514GT5
OBS.SEE 28687 (PULLEY)....................15057GT6
NUT,NYLOCK,3/8-16..............................24828GT7
SLIDER BLOCK......................................211544GT8
Model 4 only
WASHER,FLAT,USS,3/8",Y....................26097GT9
SCREW,HHC,3/8-16 X 1.75,GRD.8........213918GT10
BOLT-ROLLER,3/8-24 X 1.69-ZINC........421280GT11
Models 8, 10, & 12
ROLLER,NYLATRON, 1.437" O.D..........45117GT12
Models 8, 10, & 12
WASHER,SHIM,.375 X.625X.033 ST.....47268GT13
Models 8, 10, & 12
NUT,LP NYLOCK,3/8-24.........................45408GT14
Models 8, 10 & 12
HANDLE GRIP CASTING,STOCK.........215
component no longer available
Bolt - FHMS, 1/4 - 20 x 1", Pltd.............1216
Models 10 & 12
SCREW,FHS,1/4-20 X 1.........................814182GT16
Models 4 & 8
GRIP,HANDLE........................................2235184GT17
Models 10 & 12
CHANNEL-83.06"GL#12,OUTERFRAME
(5005)......................................................1
18
(component no longer available)
CHANNEL-71.06"GL#10,OUTERFRAME.15003GT18
Model 10
PIN,LOCK,SHORT W/PULL RING.........26277GT19
LEG STAMPING,GL, PAINTED..............120056PGT20
RIVET,STL,STL.MAN,P,.25 X .25...........46271GT21
KIT,GL CASTER.....................................2124175GT22
LEG ASSEMBLY-GL...............................220098GT23
includes caster
BASE CASTING,GL/HL--DRILLED........15103GT24
NUT,LP NYLOCK,1/4-20.........................66889GT25
SCREW,FHS,1/4-20 X .88......................621671GT26